

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

First Appeal No. 205 of 2006

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. R.F. Totala, counsel for appellant
Mr. L.V.Sangit, counsel for respondents No.1 to 3.

Date : 30th November, 2009

1. Heard.
2. The learned counsel for respondents No.1 to 3 seeks time.
3. Stand over to 15th December, 2009.

(K.U. CHANDIWAL, J.)

