

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

FIRST APPEAL NO. 205 OF 2006

Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Heard Shri Totla, learned counsel for the appellant, Shri L.V. Sangit, learned counsel for respondent Nos. 1 to 3, Shri H.F Pawar, learned counsel for respondent Nos. 4 to 6 and Shri Rajput, learned counsel for respondent No. 8.

Call for record and proceeding of the case. S.O. after six weeks.

(R.G. KETKAR, J.)

Date:15.12.2009.

rlj/