

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

4. FA/205/2006
With
CA/1254/2006
In
FA/205/2006

Office notes, office Memoranda of Court's or
Coram, appearances, Court's orders Judge's
or directions and Registrar's orders Orders

...

CORAM: K.U.CHANDIWAL, J.

DATE: 24-2-2010

P.C.:-

1. Mr. Sangit, Counsel for respondent, has to peruse the record, seeks time. Matter is of 2006. Last chance. S.O. to 19th March, 2010.

(K.U.CHANDIWAL)
JUDGE

agp/205-06fa